

Warrens Cranberry Festival, Inc.

PO Box 146 - 402 Pine St Phone: 608-378-4200 WARRENS, WI 54666 CRANFEST@CRANFEST.COM

Fax: 608-378-4250 WWW.CRANFEST.COM

The Warrens Cranberry Festival Recipe Contest Cookbooks

Each year the Warrens Cranberry Festival, Inc. publishes the winners of the Warrens Cranberry Festival Recipe Contest into a Cranberry Cookbook. There are two categories of recipes included in the cookbook: Fresh Cranberry Division and Processed Cranberry Division.

We make these available for sale during the festival and immediately after the festival for people with an interest. Each cookbook is a card stock cover with a stapled back. They make wonderful gifts for the holiday season and for personal use. There is a limited supply available of some years.		
Make check payable to: Warrens Cranberry Fo Mail to: PO Box 146, Warrens, WI 54666-0140	estival	
(Please print)		
Name:		
Mailing address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
20032004200520062007	\$2.00 each	Total
20082009201020112012	\$2.00 each	Total
20132014	\$2.00 each	Total
Shipping & handling for above cookbooks	\$1.50 each	Shipping
2023 (50 th)	\$20.00 each	Total
Shipping & handling for 2023 cookbooks	\$5.50 each	Shipping
Please mark which years & the number you wou cover the full payment.	ld like of each &	z include a check to
Total Amount Enclosed \$		
Thank you.		

The purpose of the Warrens Cranberry Festival shall be to promote the common good and general welfare of the community of Warrens, including holding an annual community festival and raising funds to be used exclusively for civic betterments and social improvements in the Warrens community.